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Kll-11286
KIl-11346
Kl1l-11289
KII-11310
KII-113T1
KlII-11312
KII-11338
Kl1l-11320
Kll-11334
KII-11301
KII-11325
Kll-11333
Kl11-52528
Kl11-52497
Kll-11303
Kl1l-11230
KlIl-11328
KIl-11342
KIl-11332
KlIl-11329

CERTIFICATED

Apple Bitter Sweet (British) kiiNote®
Apple (Italian) kiiNote®

Beetroot (British) kiiNote®
Blackberry (South American) kiiNote®
Blackcurrant (British) kiiNote®
Cherry kiiNote®

Cranberry (American) kiiNote®
Grape (Niagara) kiiNote®

Guava kiiNote®

Kiwi (Italian) kiiNote®

Lemon (Argentinian) kiiNote®
Orange (Floridian) kiiNote®
Passionfruit (Concentrate) kiiNote®
Passionfruit kiiNote® (150 Fold)
Pineapple (Floridian) kiiNote®
Pomegranate kiiNote®

Plum kiiNote®

Rose Water (Bulgarian) kiiNote®
Raspberry (Scottish) kiiNote®
Strawberry (British) kiiNote®
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Omega Ingredients is all about "Natural” and specialise in the innovative
fusion of biochemistry and natural materials. Our kiiNotes® From The
Named Fruit (FTNF) Essence range are 100% Pure and Natural”
provenance driven ingredients for innovative creation. Whether it be
Raspberry from Scotland or Blackcurrant from Britain, our new range of
kiiNotes® are from a sustainable source, fully traceable and guaranteed
by our reputation so you know that you are getting the best quality

naturally - derived ingredients available and all declared as ‘Flavouring

Preparation” according to Regulation (EC) No. 1334/2008.. By working in

partnership with carefully selected producers, we continue to develop
an ever increasing range of kilNotes® Essences supported by full suite of
technical data. Our due diligence is further enhanced with a range of
external accreditations, such as BRC Global Food Standard Grade AA,
ISO900], Home Office and Customs & Excise certifications ensuring
controlled management and continuous improvement across the

business for all products.
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